www.kingslide.comSilent Soft-Closing Ball Bearing Slide >> Heavy Duty Slide
King Slide reserves the right to alter specifications of all the products without notice. If the entity is different from the illustration, please refer to the entity.
Silent Soft-Closing Ball Bearing Slides
2
P
U
S
H

• Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability
design
• 50,000 life cycles guaranteed under proper installation and
normal usage
• Wide Lateral File Drawers, Large Storage Drawers and
Toolbox
Item No.
Total Length
mm (inch)
Slide Travel
mm (inch)
Loading Capacity
kg (lb) / pair
Holes Position mm (inch)
A B C D E F
AE52-302 302.0 (11.89) 271.5 (10.69) 41 ( 90 ) 96 (3.78) — —   96 (3.78) — —
AE52-352 352.0 (13.86) 332.5 (13.09) 41 ( 90 )  128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) — 128 (5.04) — —
AE52-402 402.0 (15.83) 389.0 (15.31) 45 ( 100 ) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) — 128 (5.04) 192 (07.56) —
AE52-452 452.0 (17.80) 448.0 (17.64) 50 ( 110 ) 128 (5.04) 320 (12.60) — 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) —
AE52-502 502.0 (19.76) 498.0 (19.61) 55 ( 120 ) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 352 (13.86) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) —
AE52-552 552.0 (21.73) 550.0 (21.65) 55 ( 120 ) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) 384 (15.12) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 320 (12.60)
AE52-602 602.0 (23.70) 606.5 (23.88) 50 ( 100 ) 128 (5.04) 288 (11.34) 416 (16.38) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 352 (13.86)
Note: Holes other than those shown may be in the slide member at King Slide's option and may change without notice.
2.7